
w
w

w
.tw

othum
bgrip.com

 part of Clere G
olf ©

 Ref: 01068

SSS 70

SSS 68

SSS 71

Competition Date

TimePlayer A
Player B
Player C
Player D

Marker

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Hole ParMarker Name Stroke
Index

B DCA

Handicap Strokes 
Rec’d

White 
Yards

Stroke
Index

Yellow 
Yards

Par

433

256

277

445

295

328

343

87

244

2708

Ladies  
Yards

Nett/ 
Points

 

Wingnut

Dawn Redwood

Walnut

Double Wild Cherry

Sweet Gum

Horse Chestnut

Tupelo

Upright Hornbeam

Golden Ash

488

327

304

509

326

342

381

110

288

3075

478

289

294

499

316

336

371

98

257

2938

5

4

4

5

4

4

4

3

4

37

12

6

10

2

16

8

4

18

14

12

6

10

2

16

8

4

18

14

Out

5

4

4

5

4

4

4

3

4

37

Stableford  
Points or  

Par Result
Marker’s Signature     

Player’s Signature

P L E A S E  A V O I D  S L O W  P L A Y  A T  A L L  T I M E S

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

4

3

5

3

4

5

3

4

5

36

37 

73

H’Cap

Nett

350

120

449

133

347

498

141

317

402

2757

2708 

5465

Red Oak

Pin Oak

Copper Beech

Oriental Plane

Lebanese Cedar

Tulip Tree

Silver Maple

Dove Tree

Wellingtonia

369

163

542

168

369

564

163

393

455

3186

3075

6261

357

151

527

159

359

536

155

383

443

3070

2938 

6008

4

3

5

3

4

5

3

4

4

35

37

72

9

13

1

15

3

11

17

7

5

In

Out

Total

9

13

1

15

3

11

17

7

5

In

Out

Total

Rookwood 18 Hole Course 
Scorecard

Rookwood Golf Course

Robbin Hood Lane - Warnham - Horsham - West Sussex - RH12 3RR
Telephone: 01403 252123 - Email: info@rookwoodgolf

www.rookwoodgolf.co.uk
.co.uk



Local Rules
1. OUT OF BOUNDS (Rule 27)
 a) Beyond any hedge, fence or white posts bounding the course. 
 b) Within the environs of the centre, including the car park and patio.
 c) Within the environs of the Greenkeepers’ compound.
2. WATER HAZARDS (RULE 26)
 As defined by Yellow stakes or markings.
3. LATERAL WATER HAZARDS (RULE 26-1C)
 As defined by Red stakes or markings.
4. IMMOVABLE OBSTRUCTIONS (RULE 24)
 a)  All artificially surfaced roads and pathways, including paths covered by loose chippings.  
 b) All fixed course furniture, equipment and the like.
 c)  All staked trees - relief is mandatory and the ball MUST be dropped in accordance with Rule 24-2. 
 d) Stones in bunkers are movable obstructions (Rule 24-1 applies)
5. GROUND UNDER REPAIR (RULE 25)
 a)  Any area surrounded by blue stakes, a continuous white line, or otherwise appropriately marked.
 b)  Tyre ruts through the green (this does not include faint tyre impressions).
6.  DRAINAGE CHANNELS
   All Drainage Channels on the fairways and in the first cut of rough are deemed as Abnormal  Ground Conditions 

and relief may be taken as per Rule 25-1b (i).  

Warning
Public footpaths run along the 15th fairway, cross the 3rd fairway and pass behind the 13th green.  

A cycle/footpath crosses the 1st and 15th fairway.
 

 Golfers must ensure that they only play their ball when safe to do so, 
as they are solely liable for any damage or injury they may cause.  

 In the interests of safety please do not attempt to retrieve lost balls from water hazards. 

 

150 yard markers - The green and yellow marker posts on the course indicate 150 yards to the centre of the green.

17

16

1

2

3

14

13

12
4

11 10

7

8

9

5 6

15

18 Club House

Car Park

Pitch & Putt 
Course


