

Rookwood 18 Hole Course Scorecard

www.twothumbarin.com.part.of Clare Golf @	Competition							Handicap	Strokes Rec'd	Date		SSS 70			
1	Player A									Time		\simeq			
1	Player B									Marke	r			ا کیا	SSS 68
1	Player C													9	SSS 71
ŀ	Player D														
ļ	Hole	Marker	Name	White Yards	Yellow Yards	Par	Stroke Index	А	В	С	D	Nett/ Points		Par	Stroke Index
ļ	1		Wingnut	488	478	5	12						433	5	12
l	2		Dawn Redwood	327	289	4	6						256	4	6
ļ	3		Walnut	304	294	4	10						277	4	10
	4		Double Wild Cherry	509	499	5	2						445	5	2
l	5		Sweet Gum	326	316	4	16						295	4	16
l	6		Horse Chestnut	342	336	4	8						328	4	8
l	7		Tupelo	381	371	4	4						343	4	4
	8		Upright Hornbeam	110	98	3	18						87	3	18
Į	9		Golden Ash	288	257	4	14						244	4	14
L				3075	2938	37	Out						2708	37	
	10		Red Oak	369	357	4	9						350	4	9
ļ	11		Pin Oak	163	151	3	13						120	3	13
l	12		Copper Beech	542	527	5	1						449	5	1
ļ	13		Oriental Plane	168	159	3	15						133	3	15
ļ	14		Lebanese Cedar	369	359	4	3						347	4	3
ļ	15		Tulip Tree	564	536	5	11						498	5	11
ļ	16		Silver Maple	163	155	3	17						141	3	17
ļ	17		Dove Tree	393	383	4	7						317	4	7
L	18		Wellingtonia	455	443	4	5						402	5	5
					3070	35	In						2757	36	In
					2938	37	Out						2708	37	Out
L				6261	6008	72	Total						5465	73	Total
١	Marke	er's Sign	nature						Stablei Point Par Re	s or					
F	Player's Signature Nett												Parke	Sull	

PLEASE AVOID SLOW PLAY AT ALL TIMES

Rookwood Golf Course

Local Rules

1. OUT OF BOUNDS (Rule 27)

- a) Beyond any hedge, fence or white posts bounding the course.
- b) Within the environs of the centre, including the car park and patio.
- c) Within the environs of the Greenkeepers' compound.

2. WATER HAZARDS (RULE 26)

As defined by Yellow stakes or markings.

3. LATERAL WATER HAZARDS (RULE 26-1C)

As defined by Red stakes or markings.

4. IMMOVABLE OBSTRUCTIONS (RULE 24)

- a) All artificially surfaced roads and pathways, including paths covered by loose chippings.
- b) All fixed course furniture, equipment and the like.
- c) All staked trees relief is mandatory and the ball MUST be dropped in accordance with Rule 24-2.
- d) Stones in bunkers are movable obstructions (Rule 24-1 applies)

5. GROUND UNDER REPAIR (RULE 25)

- a) Any area surrounded by blue stakes, a continuous white line, or otherwise appropriately marked.
- b) Tyre ruts through the green (this does not include faint tyre impressions).

6 DRAINAGE CHANNELS

All Drainage Channels on the fairways and in the first cut of rough are deemed as Abnormal Ground Conditions and relief may be taken as per Rule 25-1b (i).

Warning

Public footpaths run along the 15th fairway, cross the 3rd fairway and pass behind the 13th green.

A cycle/footpath crosses the 1st and 15th fairway.

Golfers must ensure that they only play their ball when safe to do so, as they are solely liable for any damage or injury they may cause.

In the interests of safety please do not attempt to retrieve lost balls from water hazards.

150 yard markers - The green and yellow marker posts on the course indicate 150 yards to the centre of the green.

